
NAME EXT POSITION ROOM EMAIL ID

Acres, Dr. Bill 608 Faculty - Theology & Religious Studies V134 bacres@gtn.net FT

Akai, Dr. Sawako 243 Faculty - Japanese A213 sakaimor@huron.uwo.ca FA

Anstead, Janet 292 Cont Ed - Theology A216 jmanstead@rogers.com FT

Archives, Dioc. Of Huron 284 519-645-7956 archives@huron.anglican.ca

Armstrong, Alycia 861 Coordinator, Student Accounts W37 amorga7@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Badcock, Dr. Gary 288 Faculty - Theology A221 gbadcock@huron.uwo.ca FT

Balandin, Darlene c/o 277 Faculty - Sociology dbalandi@uwo.ca FA

Beaudoin, Karine c/o 277 Faculty - French A12 kbodeau3@uwo.ca FA

Bell, Dr. Amy 293 Faculty - History V130 abell44@huron.uwo.ca FA

Bennett, Valeeta 291 Coordinator, International Student Engagement Apps House valeeta.bennett@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Blair, Dr. David 601 Faculty - Political Science V133 dblair@huron.uwo.ca FA

Bland, Dr. Steven 357 Faculty - Philosophy A304 sbland2@uwo.ca FA

Blight, Meaghan 271 VP, University Growth A105 mblight4@huron.uwo.ca PAG

Bloomfield, Richard c/o 231 Faculty - Business A20 rbloomfi@uwo.ca FA

Braaksma, Heidi 866 Manager, Student Wellness Young House hmbraaks@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Bradford, Dr. Neil 333 Faculty - Political Science A300 bradford@huron.uwo.ca FA

Brooks, Dr. Neil 240 Faculty - English V123 nbrooks@huron.uwo.ca FA

Buglea, Dr. Diana 274 Faculty - French A12 dbuglea@uwo.ca FA

Burgess, Colleen 235 Associate Librarian, Teaching and Learning L107 caburges@uwo.ca ADM

Camarinha, Betty 252 Academic Advisor W41 bsanchez@uwo.ca ADM

Catania, Serena 708 Admissions and Recruitment Officer Apps House scatani5@uwo.ca ADM

Chan, Dr. Alfred 255 Faculty - Political Science -Professor Emeritus achan@huron.uwo.ca FA

Cheung, Dr. Irene 225 Faculty - Psychology V117 icheung5@uwo.ca FA

Chiarella, Sabrina 231 Faculty - Pyschology A206 schiare3@uwo.ca FA

Cole, Dr. Mark 223 Faculty - Psychology V118 mcole@huron.uwo.ca FA

Compeau, Dr. Timothy c/o 277 Faculty - History A15 tcompeau@uwo.ca FA

Computer Lab 230 W1 hucit@uwo.ca

Conners, Erie 855 Academic Advisor W39 erie.conners@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Connor, Dr. Timothy c/o 289 Faculty - Theology; spring only A319c tim.connor@sympatico.ca FT

Conter, Dr. David 253 Faculty - Philosophy & Jewish Studies V131 dconter@huron.uwo.ca FA

Coo, Siobhan 220 Coodinator, Recruitment Events Apps House scoo@uwo.ca ADM

Craig, Dr. Barry 237 President A110 president@huron.uwo.ca PAG

Crimmins. Dr. Jim 312 Faculty - Political Science V120 jcrimmin@huron.uwo.ca FA

Crittenden, Dr. Jeff c/o 289 Faculty - Theology spring only A216 crittenden.jeff@gmail.com FT

Dakin, Cortney (Awasis) c/o 277 Faculty - CGS A206 cdakin2@uwo.ca FA

D'Arcy, Dr. Stephen 606 Faculty - Philosophy A303 sdarcy@huron.uwo.ca FA

mailto:mblight4@huron.uwo.ca
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Davies, Dr. Cory n/a Professor Emerita n/a cedavies@huron.uwo.ca

Davis, Brent c/o 231 Faculty - MOS Lucas Annex Bdavis56@uwo.ca FA

Dawson, Mr. Bill c/o 231 Faculty - MOS Lucas Annex bdawson@uwo.ca FA

Di Ponio, Dr. Amanda c/o 277 Faculty - English A104 adiponi@uwo.ca FA

Dining Hall 266 FAX: 519-642-0435 huronmanager@browns.ca

Donaldson, Dr. George 238 Faculty - English and Speech A302 gdonalds@uwo.ca FA

Doyle, Dr. Emerson c/o 277 Faculty - History of Science & Philosophy Lucas Annex edoyle9@uwo.ca FA

Dumas, Dr. Tara 236 Faculty - Psychology V121 tdumas2@uwo.ca FA

Durnin, Scott 865 Director, Facilities Management Dining Hall sdurnin2@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Dykstra, Megan 852 Coordinator, Career Development W28 megan.dykstra@huron.uwo.ca ADM

El Dahan, Nourhan 337 Student Engagement Coordinator W35 neldahan@uwo.ca ADM

Entezarkheir, Dr. Mahdiyeh 217 Faculty - Economics V122 menteza@uwo.ca FA

Epp, Dr. Jennifer c/o 277 Faculty - Philosophy jepp5@uwo.ca FA

Erdle, Dr. Steve n/a ON LEAVE - Faculty, Psychology n/a serdle@huron.uwo.ca FA

Ezz, Moustafa 205 Manager, International Recruitment Apps House mezz@uwo.ca ADM

Fang, Dr. Jun 239 Faculty - History V126 jfang9@huron.uwo.ca FA

Fehrer, Anita c/o 231 Faculty - Psychology afehrer2@uwo.ca FA

Flanagan, Ms. Teresa c/o  277 Faculty - Writing teresa.flanagan@uwo.ca FA

Flynn-Clark, Jennifer 715 AVP, Students W47 jflynncl@uwo.ca ADM

Franke, Dr. Mark 242 Director - CGS A209 mfranke@huron.uwo.ca FA

French, Joe 232 Head of Maintenance jfrench2@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Fukui, Mitsume c/o 277 Faculty - Japanese A9 mfukui@uwo.ca FA

Gaudet, Ms. Crystal c/o 277 Faculty - CGS A206 cgaudet5@uwo.ca FA

Gault, Dylan c/o 231 Faculty - MOS A206 dgault@uwo.ca FA

Golshan, Nazli 397 Residence Manager W34 ngolshan@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Gordon, Dr. Clare 228 Faculty - Chinese A11 cgordon@huron.uwo.ca FA

Gorman, Dr. Glen c/o 231 Faculty - Psychology V117 ggorman3@uwo.ca FA

Graham, Dr. Kathryn c/o 231 Faculty - Political Science W15 kgraha@uwo.ca FA

Greenway, Jeremy c/o 277 Faculty - Writing V125 jgreenwa@uwo.ca FA

Groom, Mr. Peter c/o 289 Theology; voice coach pgroom4@huron.uwo.ca FT

Gruning, Dr. Herb c/o 289 Faculty - Theology A319b herb.gruning@sympatico.ca FT

Haile, Meklit 233 Coordinator, Partnerships and Pathways Apps House mhaile2@uwo.ca ADM

Halpern, Ms. Sonia c/o 277 Faculty - History V130 shalpern@uwo.ca FA

Hamilton, Dr. Gord n/a Professor Emeritus n/a gjhamilton01@hotmail.com FA

Hasanzadeh, Dr. Samira c/o 231 Faculty, Economics V124 shasanz@uwo.ca FA

He, Dr. Li fang, Lucy 331 Faculty - Chinese A10 lhe26@huron.uwo.ca FA

Henry, Justin 703 Director, Human Resources A107 jhenry56@huron.uwo.ca ADM

mailto:jfrench2@huron.uwo.ca


Hessels, Dr. Sandra c/o 231 Faculty - Psychology A215 shessel@uwo.ca FA

Hogg, Lauren 204 or 244 Enrollment and Student Services Assistant Student Services lkolodzi@uwo.ca ADM

Hollingshead, Kelly c/o 277 Faculty - Environmental Studies khollin2@uwo.ca FA

Hope, Dr. John c/o 277 Faculty - Jewish Studies A211 jhope24@huron.uwo.ca FA

Hoshooley, Dr. Jennifer c/o 231 Faculty - Psychology OR 30 jmckay6@uwo.ca FA

Housekeeping - Bonnie 519-808-1671 bmaxwel5@uwo.ca

Hubel, Dr. Teresa 219 Faculty - English A306 tdhubel@huron.uwo.ca FA

Huggins, William c/o 231 Faculty - MOS OR 30 whuggin2@uwo.ca FA

Hunter, Britney 196 Coordinator, Careers and Internships W27 bpodolin@uwo.ca ADM

Hyland, Dr. Peter n/a Faculty - English - Professor Emeritus n/a

Ionescu, Dr. Mariana 259 Coordinator, French & Asian Studies - FRE A210 mionesc2@huron.uwo.ca FA

Irwin, Dr. Bill 614 Faculty - MOS A2a birwin6@uwo.ca FA

Ishai, Ms. Nicki c/o 277 Faculty - Hebrew OR 30 nishai@uwo.ca FA

Ita, Sheila 216 Coordinator, Accounting W36 skaberer@uwo.ca ADM

Jonasson, Dr. Rob 248 Faculty - Political Science V125 rjonasso@uwo.ca FA

Kamenar, Lisa 310 Senior Development Officer, Annual Giving Lucas House (11) lisa.kamenar@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Kawai, Dr. Michiya 330 Chair - French & Asian Studies- JPN A214 mkawai@huron.uwo.ca FA

Keller, Ms. Cristin c/o 231 Faculty - MOS OR 30 ckeller2@uwo.ca FA

Kelly, Peggy 234 Coordinator, Payroll & HRIS OR025 pkelly25@uwo.ca ADM

Kharrat, Dr. Yahya c/o289 Theology, Arabic A319c ykharrat@uwo.ca FT

Kidd, Dr. Marilyn n/a Faculty - French - Professor Emerita n/a mkidd@uwo.ca

King, Dr. Andrea 229 Faculty - French A211 aking94@uwo.ca FA

Klakurka, Dr. Jan 263 Faculty - MOS A2C jklakurk@huron.uwo.ca FA

Knezevic. Adam 247 Technical Services Assistant W1 aknezev2@uwo.ca ADM

Koehn, Dr. Glen 254 Chair - Philosophy A202 gkoehn@huron.uwo.ca FA

Kotsopolous, Donna Faculty - FASS A2D dkotsopo@uwo.ca FA

Kottelenberg, Dr. Michael 603 Faculty - Economics V132 mkottele@uwo.ca FA

Krats, Dr. Peter c/o 277 Faculty - History OR 30 pkrats@uwo.ca FA

Lamoureux, Dr. Lucien c/o 277 Faculty - Philosophy BRE llamour2@uwo.ca FA

Lansbergen, Kristina 278 Mailroom/Parking Dining Hall klansbe@uwo.ca ADM

Larson-Miller, The Rev. Lizette 272 Huron-Lawson Chair of Moral and Pastoral Theology A223 llarson3@uwo.ca FT
Laura, Lang 878 Graphic Designer Lucas House (16) laura.lang@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Lawless, Dr. Kate 705 Faculty - CGS A206 klawles@uwo.ca FA

LEGEND for Identifier

Lemos, Dr. Tracy 258 Faculty - Theology A219 tlemos@uwo.ca FT

Liu, Dr. Guoyuan [Kevin] c/o 277 Faculty - Chinese A104 gliu23@uwo.ca FA

Lohnes, Kasey 716 Wellness Coordinator Young House klohnes2@huron.uwo.ca ADM



Lu, Dr. Yan 332 Faculty - Chinese Studies A7 ylu669@uwo.ca FA

Lucas, Deborah 245 VP, Finance and Administration A107 dlucas4@uwo.ca PAG

Lupton, William 335 Director of Chapel Music A6 blupton@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Macaulay, Rachel 388 Communications Specialist Lucas House (3) rmacaul@uwo.ca ADM

MacDonald, Dr. Sara c/o 277 Faculty - Political Science A217 sara.macdonald@huron.uwo.ca FA

MacDonald, Katelyn 296 Coordinator, Alumni Relations and Institutional Events Lucas House (3) kmacd72@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Maintenance 290

Malcomson, Paul 322 Director, Information Technology W1 pmalcom@uwo.ca ADM

Malone, Jeff 282 Financial Controller OR025 jmalone8@huron.uwo.ca ADM

March, Melissa 717 Digital Marketing Associate Lucas House (16) mmarch2@uwo.ca ADM

Marks, Dr. Darren 279 Faculty - Theology A319b dmarks@huron.uwo.ca FT

Marsh,  Jon P. c/o 277 Faculty - Philosophy A18 jmarsh26@uwo.ca FA

Mattson, Dr. Ingrid 269 Faculty - Theology A227 imattson@huron.uwo.ca FT

Maxwell-Smith, Matthew c/o 231 Faculty - MOS A20 mmaxwel3@uwo.ca FA

Mazumder, Sahana 277 Program Assistant, FASS A116 smazumd2@uwo.ca ADM

Mazur-Spitzig, Kathy 231 Program Assistant, FASS A116 ksmazur@uwo.ca ADM

McBurney, Mr. Matthew c/o 277 Faculty - CGS Lucas Annex mmcburn2@uwo.ca FA

McCarthy, Dr. Dermot n/a Faculty - English - Professor Emeritus n/a

McClatchie, Rev. Stephen 208 Faculty - Religious Studies, Church History A320a smcclatchie@huron.uwo.ca FT

McCorkindale, Deidre c/o 277 Faculty - History A206 dmccorki@uwo.ca FA

McKeon, Mr. Des 297 Faculty - Economics and MOS A8 dmckeon@uwo.ca FA

Meyer, Dr. Nick c/o 289 Faculty - Theology V134 nmeyer5@uwo.ca FT

Millar, Laura 698 Coordinator, Prospect Management and Research A107 lmillar6@uwo.ca ADM

Miller, Alexander John c/o 231 Faculty - Business V126 amill64@uwo.ca FA

Mills, Melanie 209 Director, Library and Learning Services Library melanie.mills@uwo.ca ADM

Mioc, Dr. Adrian c/o 277 Faculty - English A18 amioc2@uwo.ca FA

Mitchell, John Joseph 711 Coordinator, Human Resources OR025 jmitc42@uwo.ca ADM

Mollahajiaghaei, Dr. Mohsen c/o 277 Faculty - Math Lucas Annex mmollaha@uwo.ca FA

Morocco, Jennifer 702 Registrar W38 jmorocc@uwo.ca ADM

Morrison, Rev. Bradley 609 or c/o289 Faculty - Theology A319a bmorri49@uwo.ca FT

Munn, Jonathan 285 Director, Marketing & Communications Lucas House (10) jmunn4@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Murphy, Dr. Brendan n/a Professor Emeritus n/a murphy2@huron.uwo.ca FA

Mustapha, Dr. Jennifer c/o 231 Faculty - Political Science A15 jmustap@uwo.ca FA

Nash, Shari-ann 851 Manager, Recruitment & Admissions Apps House shari.nash@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Nesbitt-Larking, Carolyn 286 Faculty A301 cnesbitt@huron.uwo.ca FA

Nesbitt-Larking, Dr. Paul 286 Faculty - Political Science A301 pnesbitt@huron.uwo.ca FA

Noad, Sarah 412 AVP, Community Partnerships W26 sarah.noad@huron.uwo.ca ADM
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Otto, Karen 368 Development Assistant, University Advancement A107 kotto2@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Palaisti, Marina c/o 277 Faculty - Math A211 mpalaist@uwo.ca FA

Papadatos, Margherita c/o 277 Faculty - CGS A206 mpapadat@uwo.ca FA

Parker, Jane 215 Financial Aid Officer W40 mjparker@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Peace, Dr. Thomas 227 Faculty - History V127 tpeace@uwo.ca FA

Penney, Mandy 709 Coordinator, Writing Services Library ageorg8@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Ponesse, Dr. Julie c/o 277 Faculty - Philosophy A18 jponess2@uwo.ca FA

Puppe, Ian c/o 277 Faculty - CGS Lucas Annex ipuppe@uwo.ca FA

Quinlan, Dr. Derek c/o 231 Faculty - Psychology Lucas Annex dquinla4@uwo.ca FA

Rabie, Ryan 195 Digital Initiatives and User Services Librarian Library rrabie@uwo.ca ADM

Ramani, Dr. Srikanth Faculty - MOS A2b sramani3@uwo.ca FA

Rapp, Melissa 283 Coordinator, Content and Collections Library mrapp2@uwo.ca ADM

Rastegari Koopaei, Dr. Javad c/o 231 Faculty - Math jrastega@uwo.ca FA

Read, Dr. Geoff 267 VP, Academic and Dean, Faculty of Arts and Social 
Science

A108 gread4@huron.uwo.ca PAG

Read, Sarah 854 Director, Community Safety Dining Hall safety@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Reid-Maroney, Dr. Nina 358 Faculty - History A305 nreidmar@huron.uwo.ca FA

Ren, Catrina (Yilin) International Recruitment Specialist - China Apps House yren242@uwo.ca ADM

Renken, Taylor 873 Recruitment Officer Apps House taylor.renken@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Rev. Canon Dr. Todd Townshend 610 Dean, Faculty of Theology A118 ttownshe@uwo.ca PAG

Rice, Sandra 289 Assistant to Dean of Theology A120 srice@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Robb, Dr. Ryan c/o 277 Faculty - Philosophy W15 rrobb@uwo.ca FA

Robinet, Ms. Alicia c/o 277 Faculty - English arobine2@uwo.ca FA

Rubinoff Boardroom 262

Russell, Dr. Wendy 226 Faculty - CGS V128 wrussell@huron.uwo.ca FA

Sage Room 250 A114

Santin, Courtney 792 Admissions and Recruitment Officer Apps House csantin2@uwo.ca ADM

Sass, Gabor c/o 277 Faculty - Environmental Studies W15 gabor.sass@uwo.ca FA

Savino, Dr. Lucas 256 Faculty - CGS A208 lsavino2@uwo.ca FA

Schade, Ms. Kathryn 609 Coordinator, Abrahamic Religions Initiative A319a kschade4@uwo.ca ADM

Schofield, Dr. Scott 221 Faculty - English V129 sschofi4@uwo.ca FA

Scorgie-Porter, Dr. Lindsay c/o 231 Faculty - Political Science A212 lscorgi@uwo.ca FA

Sedgwick, Laura 270 Academic Advisor W42 lsedgwi@uwo.ca ADM

Shantz, Ashley 860 Institutional Support Assisant - On Leave W1 ashant@uwo.ca ADM

Shaughnessy, Kathy 365 Coordinator, Records and Data W33 kshaughn@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Shirakawa, Dr. Rie 135 Faculty - Japanese A9 rshiraka@uwo.ca FA

mailto:yren242@uwo.ca
mailto:ttownshe@uwo.ca


Shrimali, Ritika c/o 277 Faculty - CGS A104 rshrimal@uwo.ca FA

Shuja, Mr. Muhammad c/o 231 Faculty - MOS Lucas Annex mshuja@uwo.ca FA

Silcox, Dr. Jo Ann c/o 289 Faculty - Theology c/o A120 Silcox3@sympatico.ca FT

Smith, Dr. Daniel 287 Faculty - Theology (Sabbatical, Jan-Dec /19 A225 dsmith89@huron.uwo.ca FT

Smith, Rev. Greg 251 Field Educ. Dir of Worsh, Com, Form. - Theology A218 gsmit@uwo.ca FT

Smuck, Jennifer 871 Institutional Support Assisant W1 jennifer.smuck@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Sonik, Mr. Julian c/o 277 Faculty - Writing W15 jsonik2@uwo.ca FA

Stankevich, Kristina 214 Director, Development Lucas House kstankev@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Stirling, Dr. Glen c/o 231 Faculty - Economics A18 stirling@uwo.ca FA

Strong, Linea 212 Recruitment Officer Apps House linea.strong@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Student Council President 342 president@myhuron.ca

Sungur, Dr. Ozden 257 Faculty - Economics A215 osungur@huron.uwo.ca FA

Sweeney, Vicki 367 Faculty - MOS and Business A13 vsweeney@huron.uwo.ca FA

Tanner, Sasha 397 Manager, Residence W15 stanner9@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Thicke-Rattray, Creighton 872 Recruitment Officer Apps House creighton.tr@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Thorne, Megan 276 Academic Advisor W43 mthorne9@uwo.ca ADM

Thorne, The Rev. Dr. Gary 294 Chaplain Young House gthorne@huron.uwo.ca ADM

Tsang, Dr. Christine 260 Chair - Psychology V119 ctsang33@huron.uwo.ca FA

Turvey, Anne 237 Executive Assistant to the President
Secretary to the Executive Board and Corporation

A110 aturvey3@uwo.ca ADM

van Tol, Dr. Deanne 343 Coordinator, Teaching and Research W13 dvantol2@uwo.ca ADM

Vande Vooren, Meagan 207 Director, Recruitment and Admissions - On Leave Apps House mvandev7@uwo.ca ADM

Vanderheide, Dr. John 607 Faculty - English A203 jvande29@uwo.ca FA

Vernon, Dr. Philip (Tony) c/o 231 Faculty - Psychology vernon@uwo.ca FA

Vivinetto, Christina 721 Coordinator, User Services Library christina.vivinetto@uwo.ca ADM

Von Ostenfeld-Suske, Kira 277 kkv2001@columbia.edu FA

Walker, Dr. Deanna c/o 231 Faculty - Economics W15 dwalke44@uwo.ca FA

Weir, Dr. Alistair n/a Professor Emeritus n/a gweir@huron.uwo.ca

Wells-Foster, Sherry 281 Coordinator, Dean's Office, FASS A106 swellsfo@uwo.ca ADM

White, Mr. Christopher c/o 277 Faculty - Japanese Lucas Annex cwhite53@uwo.ca FA

Williamson, Dr. David n/a Professor Emeritus n/a dwilliam@huron.uwo.ca

Wu, Dr. Hua [Laura] n/a Professor Emeritus n/a hwu1@huron.uwo.ca

Xu, Dr. Daniel n/a Professor Emeritus n/a xud@huron.uwo.ca

Downey, Tara 886 Associate Vice President, Advancement Lucas House tyamamot@huron.uwo.ca ADM

mailto:jennifer.smuck@huron.uwo.ca
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LEGEND for Identifier
PAG - Members of the Principal's Advisory  Group
FA - Faculty of Arts and SS (including Professors Emeritus) 
FT - Faculty of Theology (including Professors  Emeritus)
ADM - Administration (all non-faculty employees, not on the Huron Leadership   Team)


